IV ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID

17 Septiembre 2022

ATM 33k - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (21)
Finalizados (21)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

N R WN -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

125
192
33
41
143
193
147
40
130
28
30
121
105
58
37
218
13
112
151
18
226

Cristina SANTURINO

Silvia SERAFINI

Monica SAEZ TOLEDANO

Maria Amparo ZAPICO IGLESIAS
Cristina FEMENIA ESTEBAN
Nerea CARRASCO GOMEZ
Natalia VEGAS GARCIA

Maria Vianney GONZALEZ LUIS
Blanca CARRALERO ROCA
Veronica QUIGUANGO NAVARRETE
Nerea RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Elisa NEVA MORENO

Raquel SALVADOR ROMAN
Patricia RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
Maria Luisa SIERRA DE LA ROSA
Nicoleta BICULESCU DANILOV
Eleazar CASTILLO SANTIAGO
Anuska MARIANO MARTIN

Ana MANCEBO MAIQUEZ

Maria Del Valle HODAR EGEDA
Angela BARRENO LOPEZ

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (139)
Finalizados (139)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
227
17
51
26
2
16
12
15
56
7

5
88
9
224
35
160
107

196
131
22
94
21
132
162
205
184
158
52
180
19
31
134

Noel BURGOS GOMEZ

Pablo VILLALOBOS BAZAGA
Jorge GRANDOSO PEDROSA
Adil MOUSSAOUI

Javier Manuel PENA GOMEZ
Mario AGUILAR ROMERO

Sergio GIMENO BLAS

David DOMINGUEZ MORALES
Ruben GARCIA PINTO RUBEN
David SANCHIDIRAN JIMENEZ
lvan CALLEJA MARTIN

lvan BLANES MOGOLLON
Francisco Javier ZAMORA

Manuel CANON CASTRO

Pablo Antonio ARANDA SANCHEZ
Samuel SANCHEZ DIAZ SAMUEL
Miguel MENDEZ DIAZ

Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN

Joaquin BELLERA CAMPODARVE
Jose Luis MARTINEZ HERVAS
Fernando SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
David LUNA SANCHEZ

Miguel SANTIAGO GARCIA
Carmelo LUCEA MARCO

Antonio RUBIO MARTINEZ
Eduardo MADRIGAL HERNANDEZ
Raul SESENA SANCHEZ

Roberto ANTUNEZ ANDRES

Raul PLAZA CALVO

Ruben LUENGO

Moises LIEBANA LIEBANA

Oier IRUSTA RIOS

Jorge RODRIGUEZ HARO

Juan Antonio NEVADO SIMON

Cat

VTF

VTF

VTF

VTF

Cat

VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM

VTM

VTM

VTM

VTM

VTM

TIEMPO
3:26:57
3:32:27
3:38:23
3:46:36
3:52:20
3:57:21
4:05:00
4:10:33
4:15:51
4:22:01
4:28:33

1 4:30:22

4:40:30

2 4:43:28

5:05:50
3 5:06:15
5:19:22

4 5:34:25

5:54:27

6:12:36

6:18:18

p°

TIEMPO
2:38:23

1 2:44:02
2:45:04

2:45:22

2:48:02

2:57:33

3:01:53

3:03:47

3:06:57

3:14:20

3:18:43

3:22:14

3:24:12

3:24:26

3:25:53

3:26:13

2 3:26:35
3 3:27:25
3:30:53

4 3:34:56
3:35:01

3:36:23

5 3:37:17
3:39:00

6 3:40:04
3:40:36

7 3:40:49
3:42:07

3:42:55

3:45:14

8 3:45:41
3:46:39

3:48:51

9 3:49:31

p°

Pag.1de 3

CLUB

RSEA PENALARA
INDIVIDUAL

REGIMIENTO TRANSMISIONES 22
BRIVINBRILAT
TRAILWALKERS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MANDO DE CANARIAS
INDIVIDUAL

MANDO DE TRANSMISIONES
MANDO TROPAS DE MONTANA
INDIVIDUAL

IRONSPORT 3C

CDAM ALMANZOR
REGIMIENTO MONTESA 3
INDIVIDUAL

MANDO DE CANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE

BRAVE BULLS

MACA

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

MANDO TROPAS DE MONTANA
SALOMON

ACADEMIA LOGISTICA

EGARI TRAIL

REGIMIENTO INFANTERIA 1
MANDO TROPAS DE MONTANA
USBAD OROEL IGE

MANDO DE CANARIAS
BRIGADA XI

INDIVIDUAL

AGRUPACION APOYO LOGISTICO 1
INSPECCION GENERAL EJERCITO
RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
MACA\RALCAG3

ALLOA LOCAL PLANT BASED
MANDO DE INGENIEROS
AGOTEAM

INDIVIDUAL

MANDO DE INGENIEROS
AGOTEAM

AGOTEAM

MANDO TROPAS DE MONTANA
CLUB RUNNERS TORREJON
ACADEMIA LOGISTICA

PIES NEGROS

AGOTEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON ALCALA

BCTEAM

INDIVIDUAL

BRIGADA X

MANDO DE INGENIEROS
INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Madrid
Alcobendas

Las Navas Del Marques
Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Valdemorillo

Madrid

Tres Cantos

Avila

Guadalajara

El Vellon
Leganes

Madrid

LOCALIDAD

Mad

Petrer

Villaflor

Getafe
Fuente El Saz De Jarama

Madrid
Madrid

Pedrezuela
Getafe

Torrejon De Ardoz

Mostoles

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Torres De La Alameda

Torrejon De Ardoz
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

197
53
127
191
60
27
24
91
206
70
185
136
78
209
213
189
73
152
36
25
14
102
55
178
176
135
142
181
154
175
210
93
195
82
174
54
204
182
116
139
62
194
202
86
98
137
108
155
169
114
150
173
200
57
179
167
201
146
83
59
92
126

Vicente Jesus SORIANO GOMEZ
Eliseo SANCHEZ LOPEZ

David SANCHEZ VAQUERO
Benedikt STEINHEUER

Mario MARTIN-ROMO CULEBRAS
Guillermo PEREZ CARRION
Eduardo Jose MUNOZ GOMEZ
Samuel MIRANDA GUTIERREZ
Antonio NEGRETE DIAZ VIZCAINO
Aitor F DELGADO GUERRA
Ismael CASTRO PARIS

Luis Alberto SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
Juan PENA GARCIA

Jorge CAMINERO GIL

Francisco LOPEZ RUIZ

MA R C O S RODRIGUEZ RABOSO
Alberto CID CARRILLO

Ricardo QUINTANA MORAIS
Edgar SANZ BELENCOSO
Nicolas Martin LAYES FIORITO
Antonio GALIANO REYES

Juan Antonio GONZALEZ MOLINA
Juan Francisco SANCHEZ MARTIN
Ricardo DE LA CALLE LOPEZ
Javier TORRES SASTRE

Carlos RUIZ-ESCRIBANO SANZ
Mario PASTOR

Jose Maria CAMPOS ROMAN
Raul GAVIN DORAL

Jose Luis SANTOS YEBES
Santiago CARMONA TOBARES
Juan Santiago MARTINEZ LARA
Miguel Angel SERRANO PEREZ
Federico SANCHEZ JORGE
Ricardo RUIZ-PEINADO GERTRUDIX
Luis Carlos PEREZ GASPAR
Carlos FERNANDEZ DE CORDOVA
Raul PEREDA GUTIERREZ
Fernando GALLEGO GALLEGO
Kevin TEJERA GARCIA

Jose Alberto PADRINO FORONDA
Jeremy DEMONTREUILLE

Oscar MURUETA GONZALEZ
Angel RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Boris VOISARD

Horacio BLANCO MORENO

lvan BARTOLO GARCIA

Jose Manuel LUIS RODRIGUEZ
Alejandro SERRANO QUIROS
David CASTEJON FERRER
Carlos ALVAREZ ANTON

Ansel GARCIA GARCIMARTIN
Jose ROBLEDILLO

Juan Miguel PLASENCIA LUCENO
lvan LAUREANO SANCHEZ

Mario RETUERTA GARCIA

Juan Francisco CRUZ NUNEZ
Cristian AVIS MARTINEZ

Luis Miguel CARRASCOSA ZARAGOZA
Carlos Javier GOMEZ GREGORIO
Juan Carlos RODERO PLAZA
Daniel ANTOLIN CORCOVADO

VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM

VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM

VTM
VTM

10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

3:50:02
3:50:57
3:51:42
3:51:51
3:52:51
3:52:59
3:55:10
3:55:28
3:57:33
3:58:13
4:00:34
4:01:16
4:02:29
4:03:33
4:05:36
4:05:50
4:07:37
4:07:56
4:08:33
4:08:43
4:09:24
4:09:38
4:09:43
4:09:49
4:09:55
4:10:03
4:10:19
4:10:39
4:11:41
4:14:57
4:15:57
4:16:05
4:17:48
4:17:55
4:18:29
4:18:37
4:19:37
4:21:37
4:22:28
4:25:01
4:25:18
4:25:44
4:25:50
4:26:42
4:27:15
4:29:32
4:30:25
4:30:26
4:31:19
4:31:45
4:33:55
4:35:19
4:37:09
4:38:16
4:39:01
4:39:15
4:40:34
4:41:48
4:41:59
4:42:35
4:43:26
4:43:59
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON ALCALA

TRC TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
BRIVINBRILAT

MANDO DE CANARIAS

C.D PASTOR POETA OCANA
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS TORREJON
BCTEAM

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

LOS SPARTANOS

RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
INDIVIDUAL

MANDO DE TRANSMISIONES
MANDO DE CANARIAS
BRIGADA LOGISTICA
INDIVIDUAL

CD VILLAFLOR

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
CORREMOLINOS CONSUEGRA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AZORIN

SANTOS TEAM
FISIOTERAPIA FISOS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MEJORADA DEL CA
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNING PARACUELLOS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRC TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D TRAIL CANDELEDA
CLUB TRAIL CANDELEDA
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VALDEBEBAS
AGOTEAM
RUNNERS&BEERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

IRON 3C

SIMIOS RUN

RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
VELOCIRAPTOR GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcala De Henares
Getafe

Madrid

Alcorcon

Dosbarrios

Mejorada Del Campo
Getafe

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
San Agustin Del Guadalix
Torres De La Alameda
Anchuelo

Getafe

Leganes

Torrejon De Ardoz

Los Santos De La Humosa
Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Consuegra

Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Arroyomolinos
Guadalajara

Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Madrid

Sevilla La Nueva
Torrejon De Ardoz
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Torres De La Alameda
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Candeleda

Mostoles

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Arroyomolinos
Torrelaguna (madrid)
San Fernando De Henares
Alcorcon

Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Tres Cantos

Alcala De Henares
Getafe

Guadalajara

Avila

Madrid
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

161
110
208
109
183
221
164

20
190
186
153

80

81
138
223
156
212
128
129
225
123
211

75

69
115
120
198

1

144
103
149
148

77
222
220

66
157
124

61

87
117
163

Juan Carlos ALVARO DE MINGO
Jose Manuel DE JOSE ROCA

Jose Pedro LOPEZ NOGALES

Jose Antonio RODRIGUEZ BUTRAGUENO
Oscar PIZARRO FEO

Isma DE MARCOS

Diego LAVINA CALDERON

Luis Alberto LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
Daniel PASTRANA PORTILLO
David DEL VALLE

David DE LA CONCEPCION SANCHEZ
Juan Francisco BLANCO DE LOS REYES
Daniel DE CASTRO PORTILLO
Javier DIAZ CASANOVA

Giovanni MORAGA

Ricardo ROMERO MURILLO
Emiliano SANZ GOMEZ

Edwin Mauricio PEREZ GIRALDO
Carlos Esteban SABOGAL RODRIGUEZ
Alberto MARTINEZ HERVAS

Juan Jose FEITO MARTIN

Pablo LOPEZ TAPIA

Javier FERNANDEZ ESTRADA
Carlos QUEIRUGA ZABALLOS
Ruben VALDEZATE AIRES

Jose Miguel SANCHEZ MUNAR
Carlos FERNANDEZ

Jesus Angel DE LA IGLESIA CEA
Omar CAMINO GONZALEZ

Liborio DOMINGUEZ

Francisco Javier REYEROS SALIDO
Juan Manuel GONZALEZ LACALLE
Ruben SIMANCAS SANCHEZ

Jose Luis DEL HOYO MONTES
Antonio GOMEZ MATESANZ

Wilson Mauricio MEDINA BELLO
Fernando MARTIN SANCHEZ

Luis GARCIA-VALCARCEL GARCIA
Juan Antonio BAEZA LOPEZ

Ignacio CASTILLON SANCHEZ
Jose Maria MORA VAZQUEZ

Oscar FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
Gonzalo PEREZ-ESPEJO KRONER

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM

54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67

68
69
70

7
72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80

4:44:42
4:46:40
4:46:44
4:46:48
4:48:11
4:51:10
4:54:16
4:55:08
4:56:00
4:56:37
4:59:15
5:00:14
5:03:22
5:05:44
5:06:47
5:07:53
5:08:53
5:12:22
5:12:34
5:13:12
5:14:11
5:15:53
5:17:41
5:18:23
5:19:24
5:21:07
5:21:21
5:22:03
5:22:11
5:26:08
5:30:47
5:34:15
5:34:23
5:34:28
5:39:53
5:42:02
5:51:48
5:55:51
6:10:25
6:18:21
6:28:37
6:30:35
6:47:46
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CD DROMOS
TODOVERTICAL V+

CD DROMOS

TRICANSADOS

POCA BROMA TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

JEFATURA APOYO PREPARACION CEN
SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
LOS SPARTANOS

CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAVERDE
RUNNERS TORREJON
SOSPECHOSOS HABITUALES
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO EL CASAR
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS TORREJON
RUNNERS TORREJON
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CARTAGENA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

MANDO DE INGENIEROS
MANDO DE INGENIEROS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

PELEGORO

CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO
RUNNING ALGETE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VALDEBEBAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ARELGO SPORTS

TRAIL MADRID RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

Guadalajara

San Martin De La Vega
Madrid

San Martin De La Vega
Mostoles

Guada

Pozuelo De Alarcon

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid
Guadalajara
Leganes

Torrejon De Ardoz
Villalbilla

Silla

El Casar

Alcala De Henares
Campo Real
Campo Real
Madrid

Madrid

Granada

Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Majadahonda
Cabanillas De La Sierra
Madrid

Cubas De La Sagra
Villalbilla
Marchamalo

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Valdetorres Del Jarama
Alcala De Henares
Madrid



